HK1-20L Aux.-cont. w. 2 lead contacts 2 NO
HK1-20L
产品型号 HK1-20L
产品ID 1SAM201902R1004
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 4013614365881
目录说明 HK1-20L Aux.-cont. w. 2 lead contacts 2 NO
详细描述
Auxiliary contacts HK1 change position with the main contacts of the manual motor
starter. They are mounted laterally on the right side of manual motor starters MS116,
MS132 or MS165. Auxiliary contact HK1-20L provides 2 NO leading contacts.
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
订货信息
2 piece最小起订量
85365080海关关税号
Popular Downloads
1SBC100214C0202数据手册，技术资料
2CDC131011M6802
2CDC131034M6801
说明书和手册
1/4HK1-20L
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/07
2CDC131022M6802
1SBC100214C0202说明书和手册（第3部分）
2CDC001079B0201CAD Dimensional
Drawing
尺寸
9 mm产品净宽
90 mm产品净高
78.5 mm产品净深
0.035 kg产品净重
技术参数
Screw Terminals端子类型
690 V AC
600 V DC
Main Circuit 690 V
额定工作电压
(24 V) 6 A
(240 V) 4 A
(690 V) 1 A
(380 / 400 V) 3 A
额定工作电流 AC-15 (Ie)
(24 V) 2 A
(125 V) 0.55 A
(250 V) 0.27 A
(440 V) 0.15 A
(600 V) 0.15 A
额定工作电流 DC-13 (Ie)
Auxiliary Circuit 6 kV额定冲击耐受电压 (Uimp)
690 V额定绝缘电压 (Ui)
IP20防护等级
100000 cycle电气寿命
100000 cycle机械寿命
Flexible with Ferrule 1/2x 0.75 ... 1.5 mm�
Flexible with Insulated Ferrule 1/2x 0.75 ... 1.5 mm�